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CITY  OF  RACINE
DEPARTMENT  OF  PUBLIC  WORKS

CONTRACT  CHANGE  ORDER

Contract No. & Name 19-08 (k8-021) 2008 Asphalt Resurfacing C.D.B.G.

C.O. No. 1 None Original Contract $

Previous C.O.'s $

Contract Total $

Contractor Payne & Dolan, Inc.

We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.

Item         Description of Changes - Quantities, Units,    Decrease  in   Increase  in
No.             Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule.    Contract   Contract

1. Rectifies all quantities from Page 2

2. Rectifies all quantities from page 3

 Total Decrease

 Total Increase

 Change in Contract Amount due to this Change Order

Adjusted Contract Amount  . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

The time provided for completion of the contract is unchanged, increased, 
decreased by  0  calendar days.  This document shall become an amendment
to the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

Accepted by:
Contractor Date

Recommended by:
Engineer/Department Head Date

Approved by:
Finance Director Date

Approved by:
Commissioner of Public Works Date

Authorized by Resolution No:
Date

202,700.50$        

30,410.05

-11,951.50

42,361.55

42,208.10

214,652.00

214,652.00

28,938.29

153.45 1471.76


