CITY OF RACINE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Contra	ct No. & Name	19-08 (k8-021) 2008 Asphalt Res	surfacing C.D	.B.G.		
			•	inal Contract \$_ vious C.O.'s \$		214,652.00
			Contract		Ψ— \$	214,652.00
Contra	ctor Payne & [Dolan, Inc.			·	,
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ally agree to the contract change o	rder as herei	n delineate	ed.	
Item No.	Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule.			Decrease in Contract		Increase in Contract
1.	Rectifies all quantities from Page 2			42,208.10		28,938.29
2.	Rectifies all quant	tities from page 3		153.4	5	1471.76
Total Decrease				42,361.55		
	Total Increase			12,001		30,410.05
	Change in Contra	act Amount due to this Change Ord	der			-11,951.50
Adjusted Contract Amount					\$	202,700.50
	decreased by 0	d for completion of the contract is ucalendar days. This document shad all provisions of the contract will	all become ar	n amendm	ent	
Accept	ted by:				_	
Recommended by:					_	Date
Approved by: Engineer/Department Head						Date
Finance Director Approved by:						Date
	•	Commissioner of Pub	lic Works			Date
Authorized by Resolution No:						Date